
Belgian Championships 2015
Grâce-Hollogne

Sunday 08 February 2015

Results

Category: Cadets Female A + B -41 - Competitors: 2

1st 129 PODEVYN, ANGEL KORYO MOORSEL BEL

2nd 13 LEMMENS, SOFIE BRUSSELS TAEKWONDO TEAM BEL

Category: Cadets Female A + B -47 - Competitors: 4

1st 30 VAN ROMPAY, AMBER HWARANG TAEKWONDO ACADEM BEL

2nd 111 ABDELLAH MOHAMED, AICHA ACADEMY TIGER CLUB BEL

3rd 144 ELISE, RYTHON HAKMI TEAM BEL

3rd 118 YAVUZ, ILAYDA DINAMIK-DO BEL

Category: Cadets Female A + B -51 - Competitors: 2

1st 25 LELEUX, LAURANE HANGUK TAEKWONDO BELGIUM BEL

2nd 119 DJONDBALAYAG, RAFIKA DINAMIK-DO BEL

Category: Cadets Female A + B -55 - Competitors: 3

1st 56 BUCZEK, PAULINE MASTER KIM BEL

2nd 64 BELHADJ, WISSAM QUEENSBURY BEL

3rd 116 ZAINEB, YAOTI AYALA TEAM BELGIUM BEL

Category: Cadets Female A + B -59 - Competitors: 2

1st 110 ABDELLAH  MOHAMED, FATIMA ACADEMY TIGER CLUB BEL

2nd 103 VAN DEN EINDE, ISABO TEAM POOM BEL

Category: Cadets Male A + B -33 - Competitors: 5

1st 12 MOHAMED, LAACHRAOUI BRUSSELS TAEKWONDO TEAM BEL

2nd 26 EL KOUAZ, HISSA HANGUK TAEKWONDO BELGIUM BEL

3rd 29 VAN DOOREN, MATHIJS HWARANG TAEKWONDO ACADEM BEL

3rd 67 VANMALDEREN, PASCAL RI GAM TEAM BEL

Category: Cadets Male A + B -37 - Competitors: 6

1st 134 ABDEL NOUR, LEHHIT KWAN BEL

2nd 42 MORA CUEVAS, DIEGO IMJIN ACADEMY BEL

3rd 107 AKGUL, LEE TPA BEL

3rd 11 REZZOUK, OTMAN BRUSSELS TAEKWONDO TEAM BEL

Category: Cadets Male A + B -41 - Competitors: 5

1st 47 WILLEMS, NIEL KEUMGANG DIEST BEL

2nd 123 HAOUARI, AYMAN HAKMI TEAM BEL

3rd 16 YASSIN, SAISI RAIHANI BRUSSELS TAEKWONDO TEAM BEL

3rd 18 IDRIZI, RAHMON CHIN DO JANG KORTRIJK BEL
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Category: Cadets Male A + B -45 - Competitors: 3

1st 112 ADAHCHOUR, ILIAS ACADEMY TIGER CLUB BEL

2nd 81 BOULLION, DORIAN TEAM TVDSG BEL

3rd 132 SOULEYMAN, AKEL KWAN BEL

Category: Cadets Male A + B -49 - Competitors: 5

1st 15 ESSALHI, HAMZA BRUSSELS TAEKWONDO TEAM BEL

2nd 117 ZBAIRI, ANASS AYALA TEAM BELGIUM BEL

3rd 35 POLLET, MANUEL ILYO VZW AARSCHOT BELGIUM BEL

3rd 85 GRASSAGLIATA, UGO TKD DYNAMICTEAM BEL

Category: Cadets Male A + B -61 - Competitors: 2

1st 14 BADR, ACHAB BRUSSELS TAEKWONDO TEAM BEL

2nd 120 MESSAUDI, WASSIM DINAMIK-DO BEL

Category: Juniors Male A + B -45 - Competitors: 5

1st 130 MOHAMED, ACHAIBI KWAN BEL

2nd 131 YASSINE, KHAY KWAN BEL

3rd 28 VAN DOOREN, JONAS HWARANG TAEKWONDO ACADEM BEL

3rd 66 DUJARDIN, NICOLAS RI GAM TEAM BEL

Category: Juniors Male A + B -48 - Competitors: 3

1st 46 VAN GOSSUM, JAMIE KEUMGANG DIEST BEL

2nd 121 MADRANE, MOHSSIN HAKMI TEAM BEL

3rd 40 BOURLARD, AMON IMJIN ACADEMY BEL

Category: Juniors Male A + B -51 - Competitors: 2

1st 139 YOUNES, KETBI KWAN BEL

2nd 124 MERGNY, CELIEN HAKMI TEAM BEL

Category: Juniors Male A + B -55 - Competitors: 7

1st 138 SOHEIB, EL OUAHABI KWAN BEL

2nd 49 SEMEELEN, JENS KEUMGANG DIEST BEL

3rd 142 HOEBEKE, BRANKO SIN NYON BEL

3rd 60 DYALLI, ILLIAS NONG JANG BELGIUM BEL

Category: Juniors Male A + B -59 - Competitors: 6

1st 33 MASTENBROEK, LYAM HWARANG TAEKWONDO ACADEM BEL

2nd 98 TAMRAOUI, YASSINE TAEKWONDO SOIGNIES BEL

3rd 51 GAVAGE, ISA MUDUKWAN POLE BRUSSELS BEL

3rd 145 BLIKI, SOULAIMANE DRAGON CLUB ACADEMY BEL
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Results

Category: Juniors Male A + B -63 - Competitors: 6

1st 137 SEIDY, SEYE KWAN BEL

2nd 59 SERVRANCKX, THOMAS NONG JANG BELGIUM BEL

3rd 101 FAYT, LIONEL TAEKWONDO SOIGNIES BEL

3rd 44 HAMMANI, MARWANE IMJIN ACADEMY BEL

Category: Juniors Male A + B -68 - Competitors: 6

1st 17 YASSINE, ACHAIBI BRUSSELS TAEKWONDO TEAM BEL

2nd 135 JABER, RAMHANI KWAN BEL

3rd 79 OSSOHOU, JEAN-LORYS TAEPOONG TKD SERAING BEL

3rd 100 NGARUKINKA, JOSUÉ TAEKWONDO SOIGNIES BEL

Category: Juniors Male A + B -73 - Competitors: 2

1st 108 AKGÜL, CEM TPA BEL

2nd 21 EKE, BEHRAM COREA CLUB CHARLEROI BEL

Category: Juniors Female A + B -42 - Competitors: 1

1st 126 RANIA, EL JAOUANI HAKMI TEAM BEL

Category: Juniors Female A + B -49 - Competitors: 4

1st 48 GEVERS, ANKE KEUMGANG DIEST BEL

2nd 73 DIDDEN, ROBIN SPORTVERENIGING KORYOSPORT BEL

3rd 57 DASSY, MARYAM MASTER KIM BEL

3rd 68 URBAIN, JENNIFER RI GAM TEAM BEL

Category: Juniors Female A + B -52 - Competitors: 2

1st 104 ROEKELOOS, CHAYENNA TEAM POOM BEL

2nd 34 TORFS, KAROLIEN ILYO VZW AARSCHOT BELGIUM BEL

Category: Juniors Female A + B -59 - Competitors: 3

1st 105 ROEKELOOS, XENA TEAM POOM BEL

2nd 58 CARTIER, GUILLEMETTE MASTER KIM BEL

3rd 19 DEBAVELAERE, CHANEL CHIN DOJANG MENEN BEL

Category: Juniors Female A + B +68 - Competitors: 3

1st 23 BROSE, CATHERINE DYNAMIQUE DO KELMIS BEL

2nd 37 POLLET, FRANCESCA ILYO VZW AARSCHOT BELGIUM BEL

3rd 80 KACAR, AMRA TEAM TVDSG BEL

Category: Seniors Female A + B -46 - Competitors: 1

1st 89 ISMAILI, MARYAM TKD MUDUKWAN GANSHOREN BEL
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Category: Seniors Female A + B -53 - Competitors: 3

1st 63 BOTTELBERGS, ALIDA PYONG WON DIEPENBEEK BEL

2nd 20 VUURMAN, SARINA CHIN DOJANG MENEN BEL

3rd 93 VANLOON, ANDREA TAEGEUK OPHOVEN BEL

Category: Seniors Female A + B -57 - Competitors: 4

1st 106 TOUJOUR, FEMKE TEAM POOM BEL

2nd 32 MASTENBROEK, YELINA HWARANG TAEKWONDO ACADEM BEL

3rd 86 LEBON, ANAIS TKD DYNAMICTEAM BEL

3rd 94 MEERTEN, LESLY TAEGEUK OPHOVEN BEL

Category: Seniors Female A + B -67 - Competitors: 3

1st 50 ZAHRI, ANISSA MUDUKWAN POLE BRUSSELS BEL

2nd 52 LAMROUJI, DIKRA MUDUKWAN POLE BRUSSELS BEL

3rd 74 WIJNHOVEN, GENNAVIVE SPORTVERENIGING KORYOSPORT BEL

Category: Seniors Female A + B +73 - Competitors: 1

1st 54 FLAVIA, PRANDINA MUDUKWAN POLE BRUSSELS BEL

Category: Seniors Male A + B -58 - Competitors: 4

1st 125 AHKIM, ANAS HAKMI TEAM BEL

2nd 92 LIBERT, BORIS TAEKWONDO WALLONIE BEL

3rd 2 VALTON, GULA TAEGEUG ANS BEL

3rd 90 MERMILLOD-BLARDET, MARCO TKD STYLE CLUB GREZ-DOICEAU BEL

Category: Seniors Male A + B -63 - Competitors: 4

1st 53 SEFKAME, SAMIR MUDUKWAN POLE BRUSSELS BEL

2nd 62 VANLINTHOUT, SVEN NONG JANG BELGIUM BEL

3rd 22 BARAN, ISMAIL COREA CLUB CHARLEROI BEL

3rd 136 AYOUB, LEHHIT KWAN BEL

Category: Seniors Male A + B -68 - Competitors: 5

1st 1 BAJRA, ARBNOR TAEGEUG ANS BEL

2nd 10 RAYAN, MESBAHI B.N.A BEL

3rd 70 URBAIN, JONATHAN RI GAM TEAM BEL

3rd 31 LEYS, NICOLAÏ HWARANG TAEKWONDO ACADEM BEL

Category: Seniors Male A + B -74 - Competitors: 10

1st 36 ALLES, JONI ILYO VZW AARSCHOT BELGIUM BEL

2nd 4 MARDASSI, BILEL TAEGEUG ANS BEL

3rd 61 JELEN, NINO NONG JANG BELGIUM BEL

3rd 65 SOUFIANE, BASRI RAMDANI TEAM TAEKWONDO BEL
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Category: Seniors Male A + B -80 - Competitors: 4

1st 3 BAJRA, ARBER TAEGEUG ANS BEL

2nd 75 ZINOUN, ABDELILAH TAE KWON DO VERVIERS ASBL BEL

3rd 84 KRAUSE, FLORIAN TEAM TVDSG BEL

3rd 78 OSSOHOU, JEAN-FLORIAN TAEPOONG TKD SERAING BEL

Category: Seniors Male A + B -87 - Competitors: 4

1st 71 MICHAEL, MONNIER SONBAE ACADEMY BEL

2nd 38 DE MESSEMAEKER, AARON ILYO VZW AARSCHOT BELGIUM BEL

3rd 96 MICHIELS, KRIST TAEKWONDO AC PYONG WON VZ BEL

3rd 83 BASMANCHYAN, SARGIS TEAM TVDSG BEL

Category: Seniors Male A + B +87 - Competitors: 3

1st 6 THOELEN, MICHAEL ACADEMY GE-WE BEL

2nd 39 MEULEMAN, PIETER ILYO VZW AARSCHOT BELGIUM BEL

3rd 69 COUPEZ, LUC RI GAM TEAM BEL
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Belgian Championships 2015
Cadets Female A + B -41

Competitors: 2

Grâce-Hollogne
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. PODEVYN, ANGEL, BEL (129)

2nd. LEMMENS, SOFIE, BEL (13)

416

129 (2-11 PTF)
BEL - PODEVYN

(B-13) LEMMENS, SOFIE
BEL - BRUSSELS TAEKWONDO TEAM

(R-129) PODEVYN, ANGEL
BEL - KORYO MOORSEL

FINAL

Final



Belgian Championships 2015
Cadets Female A + B -47

Competitors: 4

Grâce-Hollogne

Sunday 08 February 2015
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. VAN ROMPAY, AMBER, BEL (30)

2nd. ABDELLAH MOHAMED, AICHA, BEL (111)

3rd. ELISE, RYTHON, BEL (144)

3rd. YAVUZ, ILAYDA, BEL (118)

119

30 (15-0 WDR)
BEL - VAN ROMPA

306
B-30 (16-7 PTF)
BEL - VAN ROMPA

(B-30) VAN ROMPAY, AMBER
BEL - HWARANG TAEKWONDO ACADEMY

(R-144) ELISE, RYTHON
BEL - HAKMI TEAM

306.1
R-111 (9-10 PTF)
BEL - ABDELLAH 

(B-118) YAVUZ, ILAYDA
BEL - DINAMIK-DO

(R-111) ABDELLAH MOHAMED, AICHA
BEL - ACADEMY TIGER CLUB

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final



Belgian Championships 2015
Cadets Female A + B -51

Competitors: 2

Grâce-Hollogne

Sunday 08 February 2015
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. LELEUX, LAURANE, BEL (25)

2nd. DJONDBALAYAG, RAFIKA, BEL (119)

217

25 (1-4 PTF)
BEL - LELEUX

(B-119) DJONDBALAYAG, RAFIKA
BEL - DINAMIK-DO

(R-25) LELEUX, LAURANE
BEL - HANGUK TAEKWONDO BELGIUM

FINAL

Final



Belgian Championships 2015
Cadets Female A + B -55

Competitors: 3

Grâce-Hollogne

Sunday 08 February 2015
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. BUCZEK, PAULINE, BEL (56)

2nd. BELHADJ, WISSAM, BEL (64)

3rd. ZAINEB, YAOTI, BEL (116)

419

56 (11-1 RSC)
BEL - BUCZEK

406
B-56 (11-5 WDR)
BEL - BUCZEK

(B-56) BUCZEK, PAULINE
BEL - MASTER KIM

(R-116) ZAINEB, YAOTI
BEL - AYALA TEAM BELGIUM

(R-64) BELHADJ, WISSAM
BEL - QUEENSBURY

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final



Belgian Championships 2015
Cadets Female A + B -59

Competitors: 2

Grâce-Hollogne
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st.
ABDELLAH  MOHAMED, FATIMA, BEL  
(110)

2nd. VAN DEN EINDE, ISABO, BEL (103)

222.3

110 (6-1 PTF)
BEL - ABDELLAH 

(B-110) ABDELLAH  MOHAMED, FATIMA
BEL - ACADEMY TIGER CLUB

(R-103) VAN DEN EINDE, ISABO
BEL - TEAM POOM

FINAL

Final



Belgian Championships 2015
Juniors Female A + B -49

Competitors: 4

Grâce-Hollogne
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. GEVERS, ANKE , BEL (48)

2nd. DIDDEN, ROBIN, BEL (73)

3rd. DASSY, MARYAM, BEL (57)

3rd. URBAIN, JENNIFER, BEL (68)

222.1

48 (6-18 PTG)
BEL - GEVERS

110
B-73 (14-2 PTG)
BEL - DIDDEN

(B-73) DIDDEN, ROBIN
BEL - SPORTVERENIGING KORYOSPORTS

(R-57) DASSY, MARYAM
BEL - MASTER KIM

111
R-48 (5-4 GP)
BEL - GEVERS

(B-48) GEVERS, ANKE 
BEL - KEUMGANG DIEST

(R-68) URBAIN, JENNIFER
BEL - RI GAM TEAM

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. ROEKELOOS, CHAYENNA, BEL (104)

2nd. TORFS, KAROLIEN, BEL (34)

218

104 (2-7 PTF)
BEL - ROEKELOOS

(B-34) TORFS, KAROLIEN
BEL - ILYO VZW AARSCHOT BELGIUM

(R-104) ROEKELOOS, CHAYENNA
BEL - TEAM POOM

FINAL

Final
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Competitors: 3
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. ROEKELOOS, XENA, BEL (105)

2nd. CARTIER, GUILLEMETTE, BEL (58)

3rd. DEBAVELAERE, CHANEL, BEL (19)

118

105 (13-1 PTG)
BEL - ROEKELOOS

(B-105) ROEKELOOS, XENA
BEL - TEAM POOM 313.1

R-58 (11-6 PTF)
BEL - CARTIER

(B-58) CARTIER, GUILLEMETTE
BEL - MASTER KIM

(R-19) DEBAVELAERE, CHANEL
BEL - CHIN DOJANG MENEN

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. BROSE, CATHERINE, BEL (23)

2nd. POLLET, FRANCESCA, BEL (37)

3rd. KACAR, AMRA, BEL (80)

121

23 (2-14 PTG)
BEL - BROSE

(B-23) BROSE, CATHERINE
BEL - DYNAMIQUE DO KELMIS 308

R-37 (21-2 PTF)
BEL - POLLET

(B-37) POLLET, FRANCESCA
BEL - ILYO VZW AARSCHOT BELGIUM

(R-80) KACAR, AMRA
BEL - TEAM TVDSG 

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. BOTTELBERGS, ALIDA, BEL (63)

2nd. VUURMAN, SARINA, BEL (20)

3rd. VANLOON, ANDREA, BEL (93)

318.1

63 (14-12 PTF)
BEL - BOTTELBER

(B-63) BOTTELBERGS, ALIDA
BEL - PYONG WON DIEPENBEEK 206

R-20 (14-0 PTG)
BEL - VUURMAN

(B-20) VUURMAN, SARINA
BEL - CHIN DOJANG MENEN

(R-93) VANLOON, ANDREA
BEL - TAEGEUK OPHOVEN

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final



Belgian Championships 2015
Seniors Female A + B -57

Competitors: 4

Grâce-Hollogne

Sunday 08 February 2015

©2008 - 2015 Martial Arts Systems & Supplies - www.ma-regonline.com - Licensed to Martial Arts Systems & Supplies

Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. TOUJOUR, FEMKE , BEL (106)

2nd. MASTENBROEK, YELINA, BEL (32)

3rd. LEBON, ANAIS, BEL (86)

3rd. MEERTEN, LESLY, BEL (94)

319.1

106 (12-2 PTF)
BEL - TOUJOUR

207
B-106 (16-0 PTF)
BEL - TOUJOUR

(B-106) TOUJOUR, FEMKE  
BEL - TEAM POOM

(R-86) LEBON, ANAIS
BEL - TKD DYNAMICTEAM  

208
R-32 (7-8 PTF)

BEL - MASTENBRO

(B-94) MEERTEN, LESLY
BEL - TAEGEUK OPHOVEN

(R-32) MASTENBROEK, YELINA
BEL - HWARANG TAEKWONDO ACADEMY

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. ZAHRI, ANISSA, BEL (50)

2nd. LAMROUJI, DIKRA, BEL (52)

3rd. WIJNHOVEN, GENNAVIVE, BEL (74)

321.1

50 (14-12 PTF)
BEL - ZAHRI

108
B-50 (6-2 PTF)
BEL - ZAHRI

(B-50) ZAHRI, ANISSA
BEL - MUDUKWAN POLE BRUSSELS

(R-74) WIJNHOVEN, GENNAVIVE
BEL - SPORTVERENIGING KORYOSPORTS

(R-52) LAMROUJI, DIKRA
BEL - MUDUKWAN POLE BRUSSELS

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. MOHAMED, LAACHRAOUI, BEL (12)

2nd. EL KOUAZ, HISSA, BEL (26)

3rd. VAN DOOREN, MATHIJS, BEL (29)

3rd. VANMALDEREN, PASCAL, BEL (67)

222

12 (15-3 PTG)
BEL - MOHAMED

211
B-12 (7-0 PTG)
BEL - MOHAMED

201

B-12 (8-3 PTF)
BEL - MOHAMED

(B-12) MOHAMED, LAACHRAOUI
BEL - BRUSSELS TAEKWONDO TEAM

(R-133) MOHAMED, AZAHAF
BEL - KWAN

(R-29) VAN DOOREN, MATHIJS
BEL - HWARANG TAEKWONDO ACADEMY

212
R-26 (6-15 PTF)
BEL - EL KOUAZ

(B-67) VANMALDEREN, PASCAL
BEL - RI GAM TEAM

(R-26) EL KOUAZ, HISSA
BEL - HANGUK TAEKWONDO BELGIUM

FINAL

FinalSemi 
Final

Semi 
Final

Quarter 
Final

Quarter 
Final
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. ABDEL NOUR, LEHHIT , BEL (134)

2nd. MORA CUEVAS, DIEGO, BEL (42)

3rd. AKGUL, LEE, BEL (107)

3rd. REZZOUK, OTMAN, BEL (11)

123

134 (1-20 PTF)
BEL - ABDEL NOU

313
B-42 (6-7 PTF)
BEL - MORA CUEV

302

B-107 (10-17 PTF)
BEL - AKGUL

(B-5) OP DE LOCHT, BERND
BEL - ACADEMY GE-WE

(R-107) AKGUL, LEE
BEL - TPA

(R-42) MORA CUEVAS, DIEGO
BEL - IMJIN ACADEMY

314
R-134 (7-16 PTF)

BEL - ABDEL NOU

(B-11) REZZOUK, OTMAN
BEL - BRUSSELS TAEKWONDO TEAM

303
R-134 (16-22 PTF)
BEL - ABDEL NOU

(B-97) CONRARD, ALEXANDRE
BEL - TAEKWONDO LEE PROFONDEVILLE

(R-134) ABDEL NOUR, LEHHIT 
BEL - KWAN

FINAL

FinalSemi 
Final

Semi 
Final

Quarter 
Final

Quarter 
Final
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Competitors: 5
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. WILLEMS, NIEL, BEL (47)

2nd. HAOUARI, AYMAN, BEL (123)

3rd. YASSIN, SAISI RAIHANI, BEL (16)

3rd. IDRIZI, RAHMON, BEL (18)

120

47 (11-10 GP)
BEL - WILLEMS

114
B-47 (5-8 PTF)
BEL - WILLEMS

(B-16) YASSIN, SAISI RAIHANI
BEL - BRUSSELS TAEKWONDO TEAM

(R-47) WILLEMS, NIEL
BEL - KEUMGANG DIEST

115
R-123 (15-21 PTF)
BEL - HAOUARI

(B-18) IDRIZI, RAHMON
BEL - CHIN DO JANG KORTRIJK

103
R-123 (10-16 PTF)
BEL - HAOUARI

(B-109) ISMAIL, EL OUAHABI
BEL - ACADEMY TIGER CLUB

(R-123) HAOUARI, AYMAN
BEL - HAKMI TEAM

FINAL

FinalSemi 
Final

Semi 
Final

Quarter 
Final

Quarter 
Final
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Competitors: 3
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. ADAHCHOUR, ILIAS, BEL (112)

2nd. BOULLION, DORIAN, BEL (81)

3rd. SOULEYMAN, AKEL, BEL (132)

221.1

112 (0-13 PTG)
BEL - ADAHCHOUR

(B-81) BOULLION, DORIAN
BEL - TEAM TVDSG  109

R-112 (10-11 PTF)
BEL - ADAHCHOUR

(B-132) SOULEYMAN, AKEL
BEL - KWAN

(R-112) ADAHCHOUR, ILIAS
BEL - ACADEMY TIGER CLUB

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final
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Cadets Male A + B -49

Competitors: 5
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. ESSALHI, HAMZA, BEL (15)

2nd. ZBAIRI, ANASS, BEL (117)

3rd. POLLET, MANUEL, BEL (35)

3rd. GRASSAGLIATA, UGO, BEL (85)

223

15 (2-4 PTF)
BEL - ESSALHI

213
B-117 (6-0 PTF)
BEL - ZBAIRI

202

B-117 (2-14 PTF)
BEL - ZBAIRI

(B-7) AYNAOU, NASSER-EDDINE
BEL - AN BON KIORUGI 1

(R-117) ZBAIRI, ANASS
BEL - AYALA TEAM BELGIUM

(R-35) POLLET, MANUEL
BEL - ILYO VZW AARSCHOT BELGIUM

214
R-15 (0-13 PTG)
BEL - ESSALHI

(B-85) GRASSAGLIATA, UGO
BEL - TKD DYNAMICTEAM 

(R-15) ESSALHI, HAMZA
BEL - BRUSSELS TAEKWONDO TEAM

FINAL

FinalSemi 
Final

Semi 
Final

Quarter 
Final

Quarter 
Final



Belgian Championships 2015
Cadets Male A + B -61

Competitors: 2
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. BADR, ACHAB, BEL (14)

2nd. MESSAUDI, WASSIM, BEL (120)

417

14 (10-2 PTF)
BEL - BADR

(B-14) BADR, ACHAB
BEL - BRUSSELS TAEKWONDO TEAM

(R-120) MESSAUDI, WASSIM
BEL - DINAMIK-DO

FINAL

Final



Belgian Championships 2015
Juniors Male A + B -45

Competitors: 5
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. MOHAMED, ACHAIBI, BEL (130)

2nd. YASSINE, KHAY, BEL (131)

3rd. VAN DOOREN, JONAS, BEL (28)

3rd. DUJARDIN, NICOLAS, BEL (66)

122

130 (9-1 WDR)
BEL - MOHAMED

311
B-130 (27-9 PTF)
BEL - MOHAMED

301

B-130 (0-0 DSQ)
BEL - MOHAMED

(B-130) MOHAMED, ACHAIBI
BEL - KWAN

(R-122) ADAM, EL JAOUANI
BEL - HAKMI TEAM

(R-28) VAN DOOREN, JONAS
BEL - HWARANG TAEKWONDO ACADEMY

312
R-131 (13-12 PTF)
BEL - YASSINE

(B-131) YASSINE, KHAY
BEL - KWAN

(R-66) DUJARDIN, NICOLAS
BEL - RI GAM TEAM

FINAL

FinalSemi 
Final

Semi 
Final

Quarter 
Final

Quarter 
Final
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Juniors Male A + B -48

Competitors: 3
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. VAN GOSSUM, JAMIE, BEL (46)

2nd. MADRANE, MOHSSIN, BEL (121)

3rd. BOURLARD, AMON, BEL (40)

420

46 (3-15 PTG)
BEL - VAN GOSSU

407
B-121 (9-27 PTG)
BEL - MADRANE

(B-40) BOURLARD, AMON
BEL - IMJIN ACADEMY

(R-121) MADRANE, MOHSSIN
BEL - HAKMI TEAM

(R-46) VAN GOSSUM, JAMIE
BEL - KEUMGANG DIEST

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final



Belgian Championships 2015
Juniors Male A + B -51

Competitors: 2
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. YOUNES, KETBI, BEL (139)

2nd. MERGNY, CELIEN, BEL (124)

224.1

139 (0-13 PTG)
BEL - YOUNES

(B-124) MERGNY, CELIEN
BEL - HAKMI TEAM

(R-139) YOUNES, KETBI
BEL - KWAN

FINAL

Final
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Competitors: 7

Grâce-Hollogne

Sunday 08 February 2015

©2008 - 2015 Martial Arts Systems & Supplies - www.ma-regonline.com - Licensed to Martial Arts Systems & Supplies

Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. SOHEIB, EL OUAHABI, BEL (138)

2nd. SEMEELEN, JENS, BEL (49)

3rd. HOEBEKE, BRANKO, BEL (142)

3rd. DYALLI, ILLIAS, BEL (60)

224

138 (5-10 PTF)
BEL - SOHEIB

215
B-49 (1-13 PTG)
BEL - SEMEELEN

203

B-142 (0-1 GP)
BEL - HOEBEKE

(B-127) BEN SBAA, MOHAMMED AMIN
BEL - HAKMI TEAM

(R-142) HOEBEKE, BRANKO
BEL - SIN NYON

204
R-49 (4-13 PTF)
BEL - SEMEELEN

(B-146) EL MOFID, YOUNES
BEL - DRAGON CLUB ACADEMY

(R-49) SEMEELEN, JENS
BEL - KEUMGANG DIEST

216
R-138 (2-8 PTF)
BEL - SOHEIB

(B-60) DYALLI, ILLIAS
BEL - NONG JANG BELGIUM

205
R-138 (13-2 PTF)
BEL - SOHEIB

(B-138) SOHEIB, EL OUAHABI
BEL - KWAN

(R-45) GANSER, GAUTHIER
BEL - IMJIN ACADEMY

FINAL

FinalSemi 
Final

Semi 
Final

Quarter 
Final

Quarter 
Final
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Competitors: 6
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. MASTENBROEK, LYAM, BEL (33)

2nd. TAMRAOUI, YASSINE, BEL (98)

3rd. GAVAGE, ISA, BEL (51)

3rd. BLIKI, SOULAIMANE, BEL (145)

423

33 (3-8 PTF)
BEL - MASTENBRO

412
B-98 (7-0 PTF)
BEL - TAMRAOUI

402

B-98 (11-5 PTF)
BEL - TAMRAOUI

(B-98) TAMRAOUI, YASSINE
BEL - TAEKWONDO SOIGNIES

(R-114) KHALLOUK, YASSINE
BEL - ACADEMY TIGER CLUB

(R-51) GAVAGE, ISA
BEL - MUDUKWAN POLE BRUSSELS

413
R-33 (8-9 PTF)

BEL - MASTENBRO

403

B-145 (2-38 PTF)
BEL - BLIKI

(B-77) ROSCIGLIONE, GABRIEL
BEL - TAEPOONG TKD SERAING

(R-145) BLIKI, SOULAIMANE
BEL - DRAGON CLUB ACADEMY

(R-33) MASTENBROEK, LYAM
BEL - HWARANG TAEKWONDO ACADEMY

FINAL

FinalSemi 
Final

Semi 
Final

Quarter 
Final

Quarter 
Final
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Competitors: 6
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. SEIDY, SEYE, BEL (137)

2nd. SERVRANCKX, THOMAS, BEL (59)

3rd. FAYT, LIONEL, BEL (101)

3rd. HAMMANI, MARWANE, BEL (44)

124

137 (3-15 PTG)
BEL - SEIDY

315
B-59 (2-15 PTF)
BEL - SERVRANCK

304

B-101 (16-16 DSQ)
BEL - FAYT

(B-101) FAYT, LIONEL
BEL - TAEKWONDO SOIGNIES

(R-113) GOURI ABSELAM, ANAS
BEL - ACADEMY TIGER CLUB

(R-59) SERVRANCKX, THOMAS
BEL - NONG JANG BELGIUM

316
R-137 (12-0 PTG)

BEL - SEIDY

305

B-137 (7-22 PTF)
BEL - SEIDY

(B-76) ARNONE, GEOFFREY
BEL - TAEPOONG TKD SERAING

(R-137) SEIDY, SEYE
BEL - KWAN

(R-44) HAMMANI, MARWANE
BEL - IMJIN ACADEMY

FINAL

FinalSemi 
Final

Semi 
Final

Quarter 
Final

Quarter 
Final
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Competitors: 6
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. YASSINE, ACHAIBI, BEL (17)

2nd. JABER, RAMHANI, BEL (135)

3rd. OSSOHOU, JEAN-LORYS, BEL (79)

3rd. NGARUKINKA, JOSUÉ, BEL (100)

424

17 (1-2 PTF)
BEL - YASSINE

414
B-135 (9-8 PTF)
BEL - JABER

404

B-135 (8-17 PTF)
BEL - JABER

(B-43) LEROI, DYLAN
BEL - IMJIN ACADEMY

(R-135) JABER, RAMHANI
BEL - KWAN

(R-79) OSSOHOU, JEAN-LORYS
BEL - TAEPOONG TKD SERAING

415
R-17 (12-6 PTF)
BEL - YASSINE

405

B-17 (7-3 PTF)
BEL - YASSINE

(B-17) YASSINE, ACHAIBI
BEL - BRUSSELS TAEKWONDO TEAM

(R-143) CHALLOUKI, SALIM
BEL - TAEKWONDO KRISS

(R-100) NGARUKINKA, JOSUÉ
BEL - TAEKWONDO SOIGNIES

FINAL

FinalSemi 
Final

Semi 
Final

Quarter 
Final

Quarter 
Final
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Competitors: 2
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. AKGÜL, CEM, BEL (108)

2nd. EKE, BEHRAM, BEL (21)

418

108 (5-1 PTF)
BEL - AKGÜL

(B-108) AKGÜL, CEM
BEL - TPA

(R-21) EKE, BEHRAM
BEL - COREA CLUB CHARLEROI

FINAL

Final



Belgian Championships 2015
Seniors Male A + B -58

Competitors: 4
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. AHKIM, ANAS, BEL (125)

2nd. LIBERT, BORIS, BEL (92)

3rd. VALTON, GULA, BEL (2)

3rd. MERMILLOD-BLARDET, MARCO, BEL (90)

321

125 (13-3 PTF)
BEL - AHKIM

309
B-125 (10-1 PTF)
BEL - AHKIM

(B-125) AHKIM, ANAS
BEL - HAKMI TEAM

(R-2) VALTON, GULA
BEL -  TAEGEUG ANS

310
R-92 (2-3 PTF)
BEL - LIBERT

(B-90) MERMILLOD-BLARDET, MARCO
BEL - TKD STYLE CLUB GREZ-DOICEAU

(R-92) LIBERT, BORIS
BEL - TAEKWONDO WALLONIE

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final
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Seniors Male A + B -63

Competitors: 4

Grâce-Hollogne
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. SEFKAME, SAMIR, BEL (53)

2nd. VANLINTHOUT, SVEN, BEL (62)

3rd. BARAN, ISMAIL, BEL (22)

3rd. AYOUB, LEHHIT, BEL (136)

319.2

53 (9-14 PTF)
BEL - SEFKAME

408
B-62 (0-13 PTG)
BEL - VANLINTHO

(B-22) BARAN, ISMAIL
BEL - COREA CLUB CHARLEROI

(R-62) VANLINTHOUT, SVEN
BEL - NONG JANG BELGIUM

409
R-53 (11-12 PTF)
BEL - SEFKAME

(B-136) AYOUB, LEHHIT
BEL - KWAN

(R-53) SEFKAME, SAMIR
BEL - MUDUKWAN POLE BRUSSELS

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final
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Competitors: 5
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. BAJRA, ARBNOR, BEL (1)

2nd. RAYAN, MESBAHI, BEL (10)

3rd. URBAIN, JONATHAN, BEL (70)

3rd. LEYS, NICOLAÏ, BEL (31)

321.3

1 (2-9 PTF)
BEL - BAJRA

410
B-10 (6-11 PTF)
BEL - RAYAN

(B-70) URBAIN, JONATHAN
BEL - RI GAM TEAM

(R-10) RAYAN, MESBAHI
BEL - B.N.A

411
R-1 (2-14 PTG)
BEL - BAJRA

(B-31) LEYS, NICOLAÏ
BEL - HWARANG TAEKWONDO ACADEMY

401
R-1 (20-0 PTF)
BEL - BAJRA

(B-1) BAJRA, ARBNOR
BEL -  TAEGEUG ANS

(R-87) DI PRIMA, VINCENT
BEL - TKD DYNAMICTEAM 

FINAL

FinalSemi 
Final

Semi 
Final

Quarter 
Final

Quarter 
Final
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. ALLES, JONI, BEL (36)

2nd. MARDASSI, BILEL, BEL (4)

3rd. JELEN, NINO, BEL (61)

3rd. SOUFIANE, BASRI, BEL (65)

321.4

36 (17-4 PTG)
BEL - ALLES

116
B-36 (7-0 WDR)
BEL - ALLES

104

B-36 (3-18 PTG)
BEL - ALLES

101

B-82 (4-9 PTF)
BEL - THYSBART

(B-24) CASPARY, TILL
BEL - DYNAMIQUE DO KELMIS

(R-82) THYSBART, THOMAS
BEL - TEAM TVDSG  

(R-36) ALLES, JONI
BEL - ILYO VZW AARSCHOT BELGIUM

105
R-61 (6-5 PTF)
BEL - JELEN

(B-61) JELEN, NINO
BEL - NONG JANG BELGIUM

(R-140) SADAUNE, MICHAEL
BEL - PANDETOLLYO CHATELET

117
R-4 (1-0 GP)

BEL - MARDASSI

106

B-4 (5-2 PTF)
BEL - MARDASSI

(B-4) MARDASSI, BILEL
BEL -  TAEGEUG ANS

(R-55) OUHAMMOU, SOUFIAN
BEL - MUDUKWAN POLE BRUSSELS

107
R-65 (3-4 WDR)
BEL - SOUFIANE

(B-65) SOUFIANE, BASRI
BEL - RAMDANI TEAM TAEKWONDO

102
R-141 (0-12 PTF)
BEL - DEMEYERE

(B-88) SAMMAR, NAIM
BEL - TKD DYNAMICTEAM 

(R-141) DEMEYERE, THIBAULT
BEL - PANDETOLLYO CHATELET

FINAL

FinalSemi 
Final

Semi 
Final

Quarter 
Final

Quarter 
Final

Round 
16

Round 
16
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. BAJRA, ARBER, BEL (3)

2nd. ZINOUN, ABDELILAH, BEL (75)

3rd. KRAUSE, FLORIAN, BEL (84)

3rd. OSSOHOU, JEAN-FLORIAN, BEL (78)

317.1

3 (4-11 PTF)
BEL - BAJRA

112
B-75 (0-23 PTF)
BEL - ZINOUN

(B-84) KRAUSE, FLORIAN
BEL - TEAM TVDSG  

(R-75) ZINOUN, ABDELILAH
BEL - TAE KWON DO VERVIERS ASBL

113
R-3 (18-2 PTG)
BEL - BAJRA

(B-3) BAJRA, ARBER
BEL -  TAEGEUG ANS

(R-78) OSSOHOU, JEAN-FLORIAN
BEL - TAEPOONG TKD SERAING

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final
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Competitors: 4
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. MICHAEL, MONNIER, BEL (71)

2nd. DE MESSEMAEKER, AARON, BEL (38)

3rd. MICHIELS, KRIST, BEL (96)

3rd. BASMANCHYAN, SARGIS, BEL (83)

321.2

71 (0-3 KO)
BEL - MICHAEL

209
B-38 (0-1 GP)
BEL - DE MESSEM

(B-96) MICHIELS, KRIST
BEL - TAEKWONDO AC PYONG WON VZW

(R-38) DE MESSEMAEKER, AARON
BEL - ILYO VZW AARSCHOT BELGIUM

210
R-71 (14-2 PTG)
BEL - MICHAEL

(B-71) MICHAEL, MONNIER
BEL - SONBAE ACADEMY

(R-83) BASMANCHYAN, SARGIS
BEL - TEAM TVDSG 

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. THOELEN, MICHAEL, BEL (6)

2nd. MEULEMAN, PIETER, BEL (39)

3rd. COUPEZ, LUC, BEL (69)

319

6 (16-4 PTF)
BEL - THOELEN

307
B-6 (10-3 PTF)
BEL - THOELEN

(B-6) THOELEN, MICHAEL
BEL - ACADEMY GE-WE

(R-69) COUPEZ, LUC
BEL - RI GAM TEAM

(R-39) MEULEMAN, PIETER
BEL - ILYO VZW AARSCHOT BELGIUM

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final


